## Routable document for licensing US patent 9,887,989 to a web site

Licensor: Pomian & Corella, LLC, d.b.a. Pomcor
Domain name of web site:
Size of web site: no more than <u>1000</u> users
One-time license fee: <u>100.00</u> US dollars
Client name: John Doe
Client email: johndoe@pomcor.com
Payment via Zelle to the email address: licenses.to.uspatent9887989@pomcor.com

## Signature #1: License Offer

Pomian & Corella, LLC, a limited liability company registered in Oregon with registry number 123937-99 and doing business under the trade name Pomcor registered in Oregon with registry number 123943-91, has been assigned US Patent 9,887,989 as shown in the patent assignment recordation database of the USPTO at reel/frame 042144/0362. Francisco Corella is the sole member and CEO of Pomcor.

<u>John Doe</u> has stated an interest in obtaining a license to use the invention claimed by the patent in the web site with domain name <u>example.com</u>, which has no more than <u>1000</u> users.

The undersigned, Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, offers to sell such a license to <u>John Doe</u> for a one-time license fee of 100.00 , payable via Zelle to the email address licenses.to.uspatent9887989@pomcor.com with a message indicating the domain name of the web site.

This offer will expire in 30 days.

	DocuSigned by:
Signature:	Francisco (orella
Name:	Francisco Corella
Company:	Pomcor
Title:	Sole member and CEO
Email:	fcorella@pomcor.com
Date:	9/19/2023

## Signature #2: Offer Acceptance

The undersigned, <u>John Doe</u>, accepts the offer, declares that the web site with domain name <u>example.com</u> has no more than <u>1000</u> users, and will send a payment of <u>100.00</u> US dollars via Zelle to the email address licenses.to.uspatent9887989@pomcor.com for the purchase of the license, with a message indicating the domain name of the web site.

DocuSigned by:
John Doe
5ABDF0F786CE450
John Doe
johndoe@pomcor.com
0 (10 (2022
9/19/2023

## Signature #3: Payment Receipt and License Grant

The undersigned, Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, acknowledges receipt via Zelle of a payment of 100.00 US dollars for the purchase of the license, and hereby grants a license to use the invention claimed by US patent 9,887,989 in the web site with domain name example.com

	DocuSigned by:
Signature:	Francisco Corella
Name:	Francisco Corella
Company:	Pomcor
Title:	Sole member and CEO
Email:	fcorella@pomcor.com
Date:	9/19/2023